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15 Minuten Workouts zum Abnehmen
Ohne Geräte. Für Anfänger.

w w w. M O D U S X . d e

https://modusx.de
https://modusx.de


Workout

Muskel Übung Sätze Dauer Satzpause

Bauch, Po

Beine

Rücken, Po

Bauch, Beine

Bauch

Po

Hip-Lift

Squat Jump

Brid Dog

Mountain Climber

Windmühle

Frog Pumps

30 Sek.

30 Sek.

30 Sek.

30 Sek.

30 Sek.

30 Sek.

2

2

2

2

2

2

30 Sek.

30 Sek.

30 Sek.

30 Sek.

30 Sek.

30 Sek.



Premium Trainingspläne

auf

shop.modusx.de

Noch nicht genug?

https://shop.modusx.de?utm_source=free-tp&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=gratis
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